STELLA-JONES INC.

STELLA-JONES INC.

ISIN: CA85853F1053

Overview

2024/09/03 16:34:01

Price
91.98 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.88% (-0.82)

ISIN CA85853F 1053
Symbol SJ
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,506 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

91.98 CAD (200)
92.07 CAD (200)
92.04 CAD
93.00 CAD
91.57 CAD
92.80 CAD
92.254104 CAD
21,139
1,950,159.50
198

100

WKN: 85853F105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA85853F1053&ID_NOTATION=34987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=113188dbc93bb4f3df45d5be6e7fe23eb6ca201f8badc692a770d37d7dad65b0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59559469e4a12fa90&time=1725461771&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a196511ea4beb5bb117d202db5f15a796139109874863e0ec542dcc02a55269e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=298efdcc7d38f24a7&time=1725461771&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30fb100c523c25157cd35939d55fc603acf7b3057ec0a25f30c25a35f7082766&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3e50e260d12ddab28&time=1725461771&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72b336c97ef58eb3b4eb61291a032f420b3510b0f3401e86fbd3da8830d874b7&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7ba25f00ac492e57&time=1725461771&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c469f22b11d77012be18c3b9aa486897f738d90e1684b34783184b66db2e53d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32c32da1f1192dda5&time=1725461771&tool=RSC

STELLA-JONES INC.

Details

2024/09/03 16:34:01

Price
91.98 CAD

Difference © -088%(-0.82)

General attributes

ISIN CA85853F 1053
Symbol Sy
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,506 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 91.98 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 92.07 CAD (200)
Open 92.04 CAD
High 93.00 CAD
Low 91.57 CAD
Close (prev. day) 92.80 CAD
VWAP 92.254104 CAD
Volume (pcs) 21,139
Trading volume 1,950,159.50
Number of trades 198
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +21.63% +40.50% +114.72%
Perf (abs.) +16.50 +26.75  +49.58
Beta 0.27 0.32 0.76
Volatility 29.96 31.29 27.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STELLA-JONES INC.

Exchange [F]
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/

Time

16:34

16:34

08:03

08:10

15:30

Price

91.98 CAD

61.00 EUR

61.50 EUR

60.50 EUR

68.21 USD

90.59 CAD (113,312
91.73 CAD (130,301
86.25 CAD (125,479
79.79 CAD (135,444
98.00 CAD (2024/07/24
71.41 CAD (2024/03/05
98.00 CAD (2024/07/24
61.85 CAD (2023/09/12

Trading volume
(mio.)

1.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

198

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148971542
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=324299383
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99378804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11822314

STELLA-JONES INC.

Issues 03
Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 08:11 60.00 EUR 0.00 1
03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11822314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295768180

STELLA-JONES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
STELLA JONES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	STELLA-JONES INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for STELLA-JONES INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



